
931 Hall St Nw, Atlanta, GA 30318-4714, Fulton County    
APN: 17-0248-0007-016-5  CLIP: 1082346361

MLS Beds
3

MLS Full Baths
2

MLS Half Baths
1

Sale Price
$84,000

Sale Date
12/11/2013

MLS Sq Ft
1,628

Lot Sq Ft
6,800

MLS Yr Built
2004

Type
SFR

OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name Seals Annette Tax Billing Zip 30067
Owner Name 2 Seals Berwick Samuel Doss Tax Billing Zip+4 5088
Tax Billing Address 469 Manor Oak Ln Se Owner Occupied No
Tax Billing City & State Marietta, GA No Mail Flag

COMMUNITY INSIGHTS

Median Home Value $269,166 School District ATLANTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Median Home Value Rating 4 / 10 Family Friendly Score 4 / 100
Total Crime Risk Score (for the neig
hborhood, relative to the nation)

2 / 100 Walkable Score 61 / 100

Total Incidents (1 yr) 526 Q1 Home Price Forecast $268,751
Standardized Test Rank 8 / 100 Last 2 Yr Home Appreciation 15%

LOCATION INFORMATION

Subdivision Cityside Developers LLC Traffic

Municipality/Township Atlanta-Fulton Location Influence Neighborhood
School District Code Zoning R4A
Census Tract 86.01 Flood Zone Code X
Carrier Route C030 Flood Zone Panel 13121C0239F
Township Range Sect Flood Zone Date 09/18/2013
Neighborhood Code 170815 Within 250 Feet of Multiple Flood Z

one
No

Topography Flat/Level

TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID 17-0248-0007-016-5 Tax District Area 05
Parcel ID 17 024800070165 Tax Appraisal Area 05
Alt APN 2366630 City Taxes $5,090
Block No. 5 County Tax $1,442
Lot No. 2 Exemption(s)

% Improved 69%
Legal Description 02 5

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year 2024 2023 2022

Assessed Value - Total $159,560 $159,560 $57,600
Assessed Value - Land $49,160 $49,160 $14,160
Assessed Value - Improved $110,400 $110,400 $43,440
YOY Assessed Change ($) $0 $101,960
YOY Assessed Change (%) 0% 177.01%
Market Value - Total $398,900 $398,900 $144,000
Market Value - Land $122,900 $122,900 $35,400
Market Value - Improved $276,000 $276,000 $108,600
Exempt Building Value

Exempt Land Value

Exempt Total Value

Tax Year Total Tax Change ($) Change (%)

2022 $2,331
2023 $6,534 $4,203 180.3%
2024 $6,532 -$2 -0.02%

CHARACTERISTICS

Land Use - Universal SFR Basement Sq Feet

Land Use- State Residential Lot Finished Basement Area
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Land Use - County Res 1 Family Unfinished Basement Area

Lot Acres 0.1561 Bsmt Finish

Lot Area 6,800 Fireplaces 1
Lot Frontage Floor Cover

Lot Depth Heat Type Warm Air
# of Buildings 1 Heat Fuel Type Gas
Building Type Cooling Type Central
Year Built Tax: 2006 MLS: 2004 Interior Wall

Effective Year Built Other Rooms

Stories 2 Exterior Frame
Style Conventional Roof Material

Building Sq Ft 1,628 No. Parking Spaces

Gross Area MLS: 1,628 Parking Type On & Off Street
Above Gnd Sq Ft Garage Type Parking Avail
Ground Floor Area 814 Garage Capacity

Total Rooms 10 Garage Sq Ft

Bedrooms Tax: 4 MLS: 3 Patio Type Wood Deck
Total Baths 4 Patio/Deck 1 Area 64
Full Baths Tax: 3 MLS: 2 Porch Open Frame Porch
Half Baths 1 Porch Type Open Frame Porch
Bath Fixtures 20 Porch 1 Area 132
Kitchens Pool

Dining Rooms Sewer Public Service
Living Rooms Water Public
Family Rooms Electric Service Type

Basement Type Crawl Condition Good

FEATURES

Feature Type Unit Size/Qty Width Depth Year Built

 

Feature Type Value

Building Description Building Size

Open Frame Porch 132
Wood Deck 64
Open Frame Porch 16

SELL SCORE

Rating High Value As Of 2025-06-08 04:34:49
Sell Score 808

ESTIMATED VALUE

RealAVM™ $322,600 Confidence Score 82
RealAVM™ Range $292,400 - $352,800 Forecast Standard Deviation 9
Value As Of 06/02/2025

(1) RealAVM™ is a CoreLogic® derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal.

(2) The Confidence Score is a measure of the extent to which sales data, property information, and comparable sales support the property valuation analysis process. The confidence score range is 50 - 100. Clear and
consistent quality and quantity of data drive higher confidence scores while lower confidence scores indicate diversity in data, lower quality and quantity of data, and/or limited similarity of the subject property to
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